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Think ahead.

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel
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Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand
Towels with the right quality for when cost and performance are
equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold
Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. It helps control
consumption and helps promote good hygiene with its reliable
one-at-a-time dispensing.

Tork Advanced quality for when cost and
performance are equally important

One sheet at-a-time dispensing helps
control consumption and helps promote
good hygiene

Many towels per bundle: Serves more and
requires less frequent refilling

Attractive décor pattern

Tork Easy Handling™ — for easier carrying,
opening, and disposing of packaging

www.torkmeia.com



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540732672
200

100 mm

118 mm

230 mm

2.7 dm3

4389

4439

Banderole

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540732689
4000

20

233 mm

410 mm

600 mm
57.3dm3
8.8kg

9.5kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540732696
144000

720

2247 mm

800 mm

1200 mm
2.1m3

315.4 kg

342.4 kg

H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold/Singlefold system
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Contact

Essity Hygiene and Health AB
Unit No 3505, JBC 5, Cluster W,
Jumeirah Lakes Towers,

PO Box 392877 Dubai, UAE

Phone: +97 145515907
Email address: tork.meea@essity.com

www.torkmeia.com



