

Tork Singlefold Hand Towel



Article	290184		
Unfolded Length	23 cm		
System	H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold/Singlefold system		
Unfolded Width	23 cm		
Folded Length	11.5 cm		
Folded Width	23 cm		
Ply	2		
Print	No		
Embossing	Yes		
Colour	White		

Satisfy hand drying needs with the Advanced Tork Singlefold Hand Towels with the right quality for when cost and performance are equally important. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. It helps control consumption and helps promote good hygiene with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

www.torkmeia.com

Tork Advanced quality for when cost and performance are equally important

One sheet at-a-time dispensing helps control consumption and helps promote good hygiene

Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling

Attractive décor pattern

Tork Easy Handling[™] – for easier carrying, opening, and disposing of packaging

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540732672	7322540732689	7322540732696	
Pieces	200	4000	144000	
Consumer units	-	20	720	
Height	100 mm	233 mm	2247 mm	
Width	118 mm	410 mm	800 mm	
Length	230 mm	600 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	2.7 dm3	57.3 dm3	2.1 m3	
Net weight	438 g	8.8 kg	315.4 kg	
Gross weight	443 g	9.5 kg	342.4 kg	
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



Alternative products



Product certificates



Contact

Essity Hygiene and Health AB Unit No 3505, JBC 5, Cluster W, Jumeirah Lakes Towers, PO Box 392877 Dubai, UAE

Phone: +97 145515907

Email address: tork.meea@essity.com